
Force America Mobile Calibration Srvc Assabet Mack Service Inc. Donovan Equipment

P.O. Box 249 120 Lancaster Road 6 Enterprise Road

East Templeton, MA 01438 Shirley, MA 01464 Londonderry, NH 03053

Contact: Dave Bennett Contact: Steven Mannix Contact: Bob Bhutto

(978) 360-2270 (978) 425-6264 (800) 458-3867

Red's Truck Equipment and Repair LLC Arctic Heavy Duty Truck Repair M.A. Frazier Enterprises

215 Bedford Street 2822 Victory Highway 10 Kear Circle

Whitman, MA 02382 Nasonville, RI 02830 Wellfleet, MA 02667

Contact: Troy Morgida (774) 259-5631 Contact: Matthew Frazier

(508) 378-3931 (508) 349-7969

Gary's Truck Equipment and Repair LLC

492 Depot Street

Harwich, MA 02382

Contact: Gary Webb

(774) 840-0254

Zwack Inc. Art Foster Mobile Calibrations Arctic Heavy Duty Truck Repair

15875 NY 22 Strafford, New Hampshire 2822 Victory Highway

Stephentown, New York 12168 (603) 397-2356 Nasonville, RI 02830

Contact: Frank Zwack (774) 259-5631

(518) 733-5135

Arctic Heavy Duty Truck Repair

2822 Victory Highway

Nasonville, RI 02830

(774) 259-5631

MassDOT Snow and Ice Approved Calibration Vendors

Dickey John

Boschrexroth (Compu-Spread)

Force America Inc.



Assabet Mack Service Inc. James W. McLernon Corp. Donovan Equipment

120 Lancaster Road 0 Corwin Street 6 Enterprise Road

Shirley, MA 01464 Peabody, MA 01960 Londonderry, NH 03053

Contact: Steven Mannix Contact: Jim McLernon Contact: Bob Bhutto

(978) 425-6264 (978) 375-4800 (800) 458-3867

M.A. Frazier Enterprises Carey Automotive Gary's Truck Equipment and Repair LLC

10 Kear Circle 37 County Road 492 Depot Street

Wellfleet, MA 02667 Plympton, MA 02379 Harwich, MA 02382

Contact: Matthew Frazier Contact: Mike Carey Contact: Gary Webb

(508) 349-7969 (781) 582-1378 (774) 840-0254

Polar Equipment New England Truck Equipment Penway Sales and Service

44 School Street, Apt. D279 4 Barker Drive 41 Miller Street

Weston, MA 02493 Wallingford, CT 06492 Leominster, MA 01453

Contact: Chip Forbes Contact: Anthony Burr Contact: Scott Penniman

(617) 710-0034 (203) 868-5702 (978) 230-1988

Before Frost Consulting (Mobile Calibrations)

20 Alder Drive

East Waterboro, ME 04030

Contact: Mike Vermette

(207) 650-9235

J.C Madigan Gary's Truck Equipment and Repair LLC M.A. Frazier Enterprises

450 Old Union Turnpike 492 Depot Street 10 Kear Circle

Lancaster, MA 01523 Harwich, MA 02382 Wellfleet, MA 02667

Contact: John Delaney Contact: Gary Webb Contact: Matthew Frazier

(978) 772-2067 (774) 840-0254 (508) 349-7969

Polar Equipment James W. McLernon Corp. Penway Sales and Service

44 School Street, Apt. D279 0 Corwin Street 41 Miller Street

Weston, MA 02493 Peabody, MA 01960 Leominster, MA 01453

Contact: Chip Forbes Contact: Jim McLernon Contact: Scott Penniman

(617) 710-0034 (978) 375-4800 (978) 230-1988

Distinctive, Inc. Before Frost Consulting (Mobile Calibrations)

1877 Fall River Avenue 20 Alder Drive

Seekonk, MA 02771 East Waterboro, ME 04030

Contact: Dave Fernandes Contact: Mike Vermette

(508) 726-3843 (207) 650-9235

MassDOT Snow and Ice Approved Calibration Vendors

Certified Cirus Controls

Certified Power / Component Technology


